ART. 0062/15
BOTTLE JACK

CFERVE

HYDRAULIC JACK. IT PROVIDES AN EXCELLENT STABILITY THANKS
TO ITS SMALL SIZE. EASY TO CARRY AND USE.
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Capacity

Min. height
Lifting

Adjusting height
Base dimensions
Ram diameter
Net weight

Gross weight

EAN Code

15 ton

227 mm

150 mmg

80 mm

141 x 118 mm
@ 48 mm

7,5 kg

8,39 kg
8012667000615

FERVI SpA - Via del Commercio 81 41058, Vignola (Modena) - Italia P.IVA: 00782180368
Vat not included

€89,20

fervi.com



